
1. SV Kriftel 1 1100
Richter, Kim 370
Oberheim, Isabella 358
Windhorst, Carina 372

2. SV 1923 Ober Breidenbach 1071
Gemmer, Sabrina 337
Hoyer, Vanessa 366
Becke, Tanja 368

3. SV Stärklos 1058
Sippel, Tina 360
Suck, Beatrix 352
Todt, Vanessa 346

4. SV Selzerbrunnen 1035
Kuhne, Katrin 349
Wissmer, Sabine 349
Zur-Panzer, Vered Rosa 337

5. SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 1034
Borgmann, Alexandra 352
Hartweg, Judith 344
Rotter, Claudia 338

6. SV Falke Dasbach 1005
Dambeck, Daniela 325
Hartung, Emilia 329
Walther, Sophie 351

Einzelwertung

1. Windhorst, Carina SV Kriftel 1 372 191,8
2. Türpitsch, Kathrin SC Windecken 358 188,5
3. Richter, Kim SV Kriftel 1 370 169,5
4. Hoyer, Vanessa SV 1923 Ober Breidenbach 366 147,8
5. Becke, Tanja SV 1923 Ober Breidenbach 368 129,3
6. Sippel, Tina SV Stärklos 360 108,1
7. Burghammer, Anke KKSV Lich 364 88,1
8. Oberheim, Isabella SV Kriftel 1 358 65,3
9. Dorn, Annette SV Rot Weiss Weinbach 358

10. Zuth, Jennifer SV Niederissigheim 357
11. Albrand, Silke TSV 1889 Dudenhofen 353
12. Suck, Beatrix SV Stärklos 352
13. Borgmann, Alexandra SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 352
14. Emrich, Birgit SV Wersau 351
15. Marggraf, Yvonne PSV Grünweiß Frankfurt 351
16. Walther, Sophie SV Falke Dasbach 351
17. Hertel, Nina SV Nothfelden 350
18. Kuhne, Katrin SV Selzerbrunnen 349
19. Töws, Sabine SV Burgfalken Wiesbaden 349
20. Zindel, Jasmin SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 349
21. Wissmer, Sabine SV Selzerbrunnen 349
22. Gieseke, Kerstin HSG Büttelborn 349
23. Seeger, Silke 1. Frankfurter Pistolen Klub 348
24. Sieck, Julia SV Lampertheim 347
25. Todt, Vanessa SV Stärklos 346
26. Peter, Stefanie SV Herbornseelbach 346
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27. Schottenhammer, Angelika SV Fechenheim 346
28. Hartweg, Judith SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 344
29. Merz, Romy SGem 1963 Münster 341
30. Michel, Nina SV Wilhelm Tell Wiesbaden 341
31. Nöding-Vaupel, Tanja SV Vollmarshausen 341
32. Hampel, Bente SV W. Erzhausen 339
33. Erdinger-Henß, Diana TSV Ginnheim 339
34. Rotter, Claudia SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 338
35. Zur-Panzer, Vered Rosa SV Selzerbrunnen 337
36. Gemmer, Sabrina SV 1923 Ober Breidenbach 337
37. Steets, Kathrin SV Bad Orb 333
38. Kentschke, Saskia SV Siedelsbrunn 330
39. Hartung, Emilia SV Falke Dasbach 329
40. Nguyen, Katharina Frankfurter SV 326
41. Dambeck, Daniela SV Falke Dasbach 325
42. Dörr, Johanna SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 323
43. Pelz, Kathrin SV Rockenberg 320
44. Ackermann, Karina Sportgemeinde Hüttenfeld SSAbt 264
na. Bendix, Antje SV Großseelheim 0
na. Hagemann, Franziska SV Bad Orb 0
na. Hohmann, Victoria SV Sulzbach 0
na. Klein, Tina SV St. Hubertus Bieber 0
na. Kühr, Sandra SV Bruchköbel 0
na. Semmler, Anna-Lena SV Kriftel 0
na. Sitte, Jessica SV Falke Braach 0
na. Storm, Julia SV Wissmar 0
na. Wolf, Magdalena SV Mengerskirchen 0
na. Zöller, Stefanie SV Waldau 0
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